1 2 4 53
A
C
1 2 4 53
A
B
C
B

4=带灯（左绿右橙）
T=卧式
Ordering Information
（系列号）
M=沉板
V=立式
5=带灯（单灯左黄）
6=带灯（单灯左绿）
7=带灯（单灯右黄）
8=带灯（单灯右绿）
9=带灯（左/右双色，绿+黄）
6U=:6u" Gold
15U=:15u" Gold
......
默认=:Tin
3U=:3u" Gold
   RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
VIEWED FROM COMPONENT SIDE
135
246
10=带灯（左/右双色，绿+橙）
20=带灯（左绿右绿）
J1J6
PC
B
 S
ID
E
TO
 P
H
Y
C
A
B
LE
 S
ID
E
HOUSING: PBT,UL94V-0,BLACK.
RETENTION STRENGTH : 7.7KG.F BETWEEN JACK AND PLUG.
INSERTION FORCE: 2.2KG.F MAX.
CURRENT RATING : 1.5AMP.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1000 VAC RMS 50HZ OR 60HZ,1MIN.
MATERIAL:
TERMINAL: PHOSPHOR BRONZE Ø=0.46MM,
G/FU" GOLD PLATING.
MACHANICAL:
DURABILITY: 750 CYCLES MIN,12.5MM/MINUTE.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40℃～+85℃.
ELECTRICAL:
VOLTAGE: 125 VOLTS AC.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 500 MEGA OHMS MIN. INITIAL
                                                   AFTER 500V DC FOR 1 MINUTE.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: SINGLE TERMINAL 30 MILLIOHMS MAX.
                                              INITIAL 50 MILLIOHMS MAX. AFTER
                                              DURABILITY TEST.
STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40℃～+85℃.
SHIELD: C2680,T=0.20MM,20 MIN NICKEL PLATING
            ON ALL AREA.
ALL CRITICAL DIMENSIONS WITH "*"
小体积
 带屏蔽）